
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
(formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Shahbad Daulatpur, Bawana Road, Delhi-110042
(Store & Purchase Branch)

F. No. : DTU/SP/I 1512023 Dated: 19.01.2024

Tender Notice

Delhi Technological University Invites Bids for procurement of various items as per details given
belowonGeMPortal@)

Dr. Pradeep
Assistant Registrar (S&P)

to:
1. PA to Registrar: For kind information of Registrar
2. Concemed HoDs
3. Head (CC) for uploading on University website
4. Guard File

^l' 11

copy

SI
No

Department Item Description Qty Bid/RA No. Bid
Submission
Date

1 Computer
Centre

Networking Items as per bid As per
bid

GEM|2024tBt
4478659

22-01-2024

2 Hostel Office Television l5 GEM/2024t8t
4506849

29-01-2024

3 Mechanical
Engineering

Automatic Double Disc Polishing
Machine

I GEM|2024tBt
4492379

06-02-2024

4 Mechanical
Engineering

Metallurgical Microscope with
camera

1 GEM/2024t8t
4492366

06-02-2024

5 Applied
Physics

Colorimetric Properties and PL-
QY Measurement Setup

1 GEM|2024tBt
4492314

06-02-2024

6 Mechanical
Engineering

High Speed Camera 1 GEM|2024tBt
449t74t

06-02-2024

7 Mechanical
Engineering

Hot Mounting Press I GEM/2024tB,t
449s763

07-02-2024

8 Electrical
Engineering

Million Megohm Meter 1 GEM(2024tBt
4497859

07-02-2024

9 Electrical
Engineering

Micro-ohm and Conuctivity Meter I GE}/.|2024tBt
4498013

07-02-2024

10 Applied
Chemistry

Laboratory Vacuum Filter 1 GEM42024tBt
4507991

09-02-2024

11 Applied
Physics

D33 piezoelectric coefficient
measurement unit

1 GEM|2024tBt
4507942

09-02-2024

t2 CoE for
EVRT

Bidirectional cell cum Battery
pack simulator

I GEM(2024tBt
4507827

09-02-2024


